ISIOI ’ Architecture - Civil Engineering - Surveying

LoD CHANGE ORDER #1

Distribution To:
Owner v
Architect | V|
Contractor | v |
Other

Project:  #1232.002 - RUSHMORE PLAZA Change Order No.:
CIVIC CENTER MULTIPURPOSE e
ADDITION - BID PACKAGE 1 Initiation Dy

To: Heavy Constructors, Inc. Contract Foi
P. O. Box 3239
Rapid City, SD 57709 Contract Date:

1. Dueto an unanticipated delay in acceptance of this bid, the C
able to start construction on the designated date set forth in 8
Therefore, a time extension of twenty-cne (21) calendar
date of substantial completion. The original date of sub
set as 8/28/06. The new date of substantial completion i

Contractor must be completely off the site no later than * ¢ Cost: $ -
2. Per RFP#l (atiached): Delete theater exterior 200-amp panel.. ... DEDUCT: $ (2,317.83)
3. ... DEDUCT: 3 (14,740.73)
4. ..DEDUCT: % (8,613.84)
5. ...DEDUCT: $ (7,787.50)
6. DEDUCT:  § {5,697.59)
7.
ADD: $ 802.03
8 Y
ilding permit fees
.................................. ADD: $ 176,555.00
TOTAL CHANGE: $  138,199.54

ct. §ignature of the Contractor indicates his/her agreement
um or Contract Time.

$1,446,000.00

Net Change by Previo

The Contract Sum Prior $ 1,446,000.00

The Contract Sum Will Be Incres is $ 138,199.54

The New Contract Sum Including” $ 1,584,199.54

The Contract Time Will Be (increased-. ) by twenty-one (21) days

The Date of Substantial COMPIHON iS..........coccvcriirii e September 18, 2006
ARCHITECT: CONTRACTOR: OWNER:

enVision Design, Inc. Heavy Constructors, Inc. City of Rapid City

822 Main Street P. O. Box 3239 300 Sixth Street

Rapid City, SD 57701 Rapid City, SD 57709 Rapid City, SD 57701
By By ' By

Date Date Date



