/lision

PW022707-03

Architecture - Civil Engineering - Surveying

’ @%‘% Inc.

CHANGE ORDER #2
Distribution To:
Owner <
Architect i
Contractor | «/
Other
Project:  #1232.002 - RUSHMORE PLAZA Change Order No.: 2 Final
CIVIC CENTER MULTIPURPOSE
ADDITION - BID PACKAGE 1 Initiation Date: February 15, 2007
To: Heavy Constructors, Inc. Contract For: General Construction of Bid
P. O. Box 3239 Package 1
Rapid City, SD 57709 Contract Date: June 6, 2006

You are hereby directed to make the following changes in this Contract:
1. Per RFP 6 (attached): Imported backfill as necessary to replace existing unstable

soils on site during Utility CONSIUCHOM. .vvevvrirerrererrrercrnrecisienis st nre e bere e ADD: b 3,846.70
2. Per RFP 11 (attached): Costs associated with cutting the pile cap so the grade

beam could be formed and poured..........ccceercervrrnniii e ADD: $ 548.16
3. Per RFP 12R (attached): Project closeout issues

12R-1. Credit for grade DEAIIS. ....c.c.creiricererieirreer et s DEDUCT: $ (6,217.14)

12R-2. Additional steel TeINFOrCIME . .vcveeverirrerirrerere st eieceesee e resriais e sre s s seeaeesans ADD: $ 791.29

12R-3. Added Dackfill/CONCIELE. . .cviceerrerereieriecreesinesressraereneseresssastsssasssssstsssssesesnennsnsans ADD: $ 4,026.94

12R-4, Added foundation material.............cocvivverrrreeenieereersreerisssrecseesarssrnessnsssssssisiesssesnne ADD: $ 2,137.33

12R-5. Credit for cONCIete TOAd.......vvureeerrererrceerecerentrenssissrere s s orsssesnesnssesssssasnensanases DEDUCT: $ (1,223.30)

12R-6 Revisions t0 dOOr har@Ware...........covvevverevenieeneeienerenreesreseseeseresessnsesssassssnrnessne ADD: $ 3,214.65

12R-7. Credit for fINAl SUIVEY.....ovvvveecieiricreieeieeeinirerereeeseeesese sttt srsesbsrs s sssssssssssesaesas DEDUCT: $ {(60.08)

12R-8. Perimeter fENCING. ....cvverireeirenrreerereorrmerminrerisiseeresesnstesitsssnsessesssssssrssssssssasasnsses ADD: $ 3,755.69

12R-9. Construction time extension: Thirty (30) days - date of substantial NO COST: $ -

completion changed to November 29, 2006.
12R-10. Credit for sidewalk at TREater........ccceererereiinirisiiinicice st ren s DEDUCT: $ (280.32)
TOTAL CHANGE: 3 10,539.92

Not valid until signed by both the Owner and Architect. Signature of the Contractor mdlcates his/her agreement
herewith, including any adjustment in the Contract Sum or Contract Time.

CONTRACT STATUS:

The Original Contract SUM WaS.......c..ooiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii e e e s ee st $1,446,000.00
Net Change by Previously Authorized Change Orders.............cooooeiiiiiiiiiini $ 138,199.54
The Contract Sum Prior To This Change Order........uuueiieierieieei ettt $ 1,584,199.54
The Contract Sum Will Be Increased By This Change Order...........ccoovviviiviiimiiniininn, $ 10,539.92

The New Contract Sum Including This Change Order Will Be............cccooiiiiiiiiniiniiiinin s $ 1,594,739.46

The Contract Time Will Be (increased-*unchanged) by thirty (30) days.

The Date of Substantial Completion iS...........ciieeveecieiiereereece et s November 29, 2006
ARCHITECT: CONTRACTOR: OWNER:

enVision Design, Inc. Heavy Constructors, Inc. City of Rapid City

822 Main Street P. O. Box 3239 300 Sixth Street

Ragld City, SD

g
w“‘

Rapid City, SD 57701

Rapid City, SD 57701
‘:’T
g / (Jm

Date

—

Ry
U wjn
Date

By

Date





